Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
20580 Robert
22907 Denine
02074 lzair
03264 Gabriella
46707 Feorz

Ezekiel
Stokes
Victor
Harris
Butler

SL MP
4 8
2 8
5 8
3 10
5 9

Report By Division

111-WP-111 9-BALL 9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

N NN N

11105
11101
11104
11102
11106

Franchize Players
Gunz and Roses
Active Shooters
Bomb Squad
Miss Q's

Gender: All
PA PPM
74.3750%  14.8750
65.6250%  13.1250
63.7500%  12.7500
61.5000%  12.3000
61.1111%  12.2222

Place
1
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Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
19952 Bob
37032 Jennifer
03109 John
44353 Vincent
50081 John
02273 John
20625 Clint
02354 Robert
15873 Karen
01597 Lamarr
01413 Andre

Revelli
Ramos
Morales
Pitts

Perzel
McClernand
Walker
Klineburger
Carter
Sims
Howard Sr

MP

6
8
0
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7
7
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2
11
9
10
6
8

Report By Division

113-GNE-113, 9-BALL 9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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11302
11301
11307
11310
11305
11313
11308
11313
11308
11305
11308

Morrell

Sunday Funday
The Come Back Kids
Bank N Spanks
Fun Da Mentals
I'd Hit That
Organized Chaos
I'd Hit That
Organized Chaos
Fun Da Mentals
Organized Chaos

Gender: All
PA PPM
73.3333%  14.6667
70.0000%  14.0000
69.5000%  13.9000
67.1429%  13.4286
65.0000%  13.0000
64.1667%  12.8333
64.0909% 12.8182
63.8889% 12.7778
62.5000%  12.5000
60.8333% 12.1667
60.6250%  12.1250

Place
1
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Report By Division

Fall 2021 Gender: All
114-LN-114, 9 Ball 9-Ball
SL Tier: ALL SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place

49030 Mhmoud Saleh 9 6 6 11402 #Llep Life 80.8333%  16.1667 1
03204 Manuel Abreu 4 6 6 11406 9 Ball Assasins 78.3333% 15.6667 2
02837 Miguel Roman 3 13 10 11401  All About Pool 69.2308%  13.8462 3
45001 Orlando Rosado 5 7 6 11406 9 Ball Assasins 67.1429% 13.4286 4
02873 Miriam Montalvo 2 13 9 11401  All About Pool 64.2308%  12.8462 5
19360 William Sanabria 6 11 8 11403  Arecibo Reapers 62.2727%  12.4545 6
24362 Milton Montijo 5 8 7 11406 9 Ball Assasins 61.8750%  12.3750 7
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
46616 Curtis
62225 Jason
02578 Leighton
62171 Peter
23933 Wayne
03289 Ben
24394 Robert
43189 Danielle

Murray
Roberts
Harrell
Marchuk
Chepress
Randell
Myers
Austin

SL
5
3
6
4
4
3
8
4

Report By Division

116-116 - Bluegrass 9 Ball 9-Ball
MP MW Team # Team Name
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11609
11602
11609
11607
11606
11609
11601
11609

Chalk it Up
Right on Cue
Chalk it Up

I'll Be Late

99 Problems
Chalk it Up
Always a Threat
Chalk it Up

Gender: All
PA PPM
68.7500%  13.7500
67.8571% 13.5714
67.5000%  13.5000
64.0909% 12.8182
63.1818% 12.6364
62.7778%  12.5556
60.0000%  12.0000
58.7500%  11.7500

Place
1
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Page 4 of 21



Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
62213 Joseph
46046 Ernest
01414 Seamus
62078 Justin
62072 Estevan
62091 Michael
62182 Leslie
44002 Derette
44332 Hasing

Mccann
Smith
Sheeran
Johnson
Fernandez
Anderson
Mclintosh
Ray
George
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Report By Division

122-SP 122 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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12201
12206
12201
12205
12205
12206
12206
12209
12209

Krunch Inn

Smart Shots
Krunch Inn

Tuanic Youth
Tuanic Youth
Smart Shots
Smart Shots
Strike Force
Strike Force

Gender: All
PA PPM
85.1852% 2.5556
81.4815% 2.4444
70.8333% 2.1250
70.0000% 2.1000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.6364% 1.9091
63.6364% 1.9091
63.6364% 1.9091

Place
1
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Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
04648 Ryan
01540 Alicia
62190 Brian
62098 Michael
02367 Chaz
00453 Jared
62215 Nicholas
01391 Marc
62018 Tom

Arcaini
Laydon
Clancy
Carroll
Adams
DeValerio
Wynia
Boyd
Nalencz

MP
6
7
8
10
13
12
14

9
9

Report By Division

123-CCN 123 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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12307
12304
12301
12305
12310
12304
12303
12301
12301

Las Vegas Lounge
Reapers
Goodtime

Scratch Masters
Harry & the Boyz
Reapers

Local Heroes
Goodtime
Goodtime

Gender: All
PA PPM
77.7778% 2.3333
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.3333% 1.9000
61.5385% 1.8462
61.1111% 1.8333
59.5238% 1.7857
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778

Place
1
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Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
01912 Brandi
01744 Andre
17038 Brent
24699 David
03264 Gabriella
03298 Anthony
44514 Roosevelt
00292 Troy
07122 Raymond
02101 Lamar
02702 Craig

Martin
Lozada
Wilson
Coleman
Harris
Harris
Harris
McDaniels
Harcum
Fouse
Barkley

Report By Division

125-WP 125 9-BALL 9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

10 12504
10 12506
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12507
12508
12504
12512
12505
12506
12508
12508
12512

Black Girl Magic
Blame Yourself
Just 9 NO BS

Nine Ball Stompers
Black Girl Magic
One Reason
Untouchables
Blame Yourself
Nine Ball Stompers
Nine Ball Stompers
One Reason

Gender: All
PA PPM
74.5000%  14.9000
67.9167%  13.5833
64.0909% 12.8182
62.8571% 12.5714
62.7778%  12.5556
61.6667%  12.3333
61.1111%  12.2222
60.7143%  12.1429
60.4545%  12.0909
59.0000%  11.8000
59.0000%  11.8000

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
23933 Wayne
62050 Ashlyn
62055 Norman
02837 Miguel
01997 Joseph
01906 Suzanne
50122 Gilbert
02201 Albert
03045 Ryan

Chepress
Worek
Kremer
Roman
Laughlin
Vicario
Mateo
Raab
Clerkin

MP
0
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7
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10
10
10

Report By Division

126-NE 126 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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12607
12601
12601
12608
12605
12601
12602
12609
12609

Quit Breaking Our Balls
We Suck at Pool

We Suck at Pool
Deadly Strokers

Barb & Tha Boyz

We Suck at Pool

No Pun Intended
Carebear & Friends
Carebear & Friends

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
66.6667% 2.0000 1
66.6667% 2.0000 1
62.9630% 1.8889 3
60.6061% 1.8182 4
60.0000% 1.8000 5
58.3333% 1.7500 6
56.6667% 1.7000 7
56.6667% 1.7000 7
56.6667% 1.7000 7

Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
62160 Justin
62070 Julia
62098 Michael
02745 Evgeny
02229 Hector
62043 Joseph
02661 Luis
00495 Samantha
46085 Miguel
44600 Tim
02182 Deral

Lauts
Wyman
Carroll
Nemtsev
Rincon
Reichl
Torres
Distefano
Lebron
Anderson
Ingram Jr
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Report By Division

132-CC 132 9-BALL 9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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13213
13203
13208
13211
13211
13204
13210
13204
13210
13212
13206

Bane of your Existence
Grumpy's Tavern

All'in the Game

Shoot Pool not People
Shoot Pool not People
Tops

Let the Goodtimes Roll
Tops

Let the Goodtimes Roll
Game Changers
Chaz's Champs

Gender: All
PA PPM
75.6250%  15.1250
70.5000%  14.1000
70.0000%  14.0000
68.5714%  13.7143
66.4286%  13.2857
63.8889% 12.7778
63.1250% 12.6250
62.5000%  12.5000
62.1429% 12.4286
60.8333% 12.1667
60.7143%  12.1429

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
03034 John
23561 Richard
02235 Jerry
02793 Joann
46715 Kieran
03271 Rick
46714 Matthew
03045 Ryan
03124 Paul

Dasilva
Durso
Campbell
Haworth
Boyle
Elliot
Mancuso
Clerkin
O'Donnell
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Report By Division

134-GNE 134 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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13405
13409
13408
13402
13403
13404
13403
13406
13408

8 Ball Bullies
Saloon Bafoons
Dead Men Chaulk'in
Morrell

Pool Boys

Strokers

Pool Boys

Lumpy's

Dead Men Chaulk'in

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
72.7273% 2.1818 1
70.8333% 2.1250 2
69.6970% 2.0909 3
66.6667% 2.0000 4
66.6667% 2.0000 4
62.5000% 1.8750 6
61.9048% 1.8571 7
60.0000% 1.8000 8
60.0000% 1.8000 8

Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
03222 Steven
49030 Mhmoud
00162 Christopher
02589 Jason

Carroll
Saleh
Sweeney
O'Hara

MP
0

n°)

8
7

Report By Division

135-LNE 135 8 BALL 8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
9 13503 Tullamore Do-ers
6 13501 What Happened Was
6 13503 Tullamore Do-ers
8 13502 CrazyLep

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
73.3333% 2.2000 1
70.8333% 2.1250 2
66.6667% 2.0000 3
66.6667% 2.0000 3

Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
01891 Jonathan
01387 Xavier
46386 Orlando
00621 Charea
02394 Konstantinus
50122 Gilbert
48208 Angel

Santiago
Cubano
Torres
James
Kaloudis
Mateo
Oyola
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Report By Division

136-NP 136 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

7

13604

10 13604

7
9
8
11
7

13606
13601
13605
13602
13606

Halftime Hustlaz

Halftime Hustlaz

Cayey

Silent Assassins

Knights of the Table
Quieres mas de Sidekicks
Cayey

Gender: All
PA  PPM
66.6667% 2.0000
63.8889% 1.9167
63.6364% 1.9091
63.6364% 1.9091
62.9630% 1.8889
60.0000% 1.8000
60.0000% 1.8000

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
03213 Dell
50014 Jeannette
62169 Rene
46283 James
02911 Ty

Hardy
Volpe
Eleby
Burton
Ford

MP

9
6
8
7
6

Report By Division

138-SW 138 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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13806
13806
13805
13803
13801

Scorpions
Scorpions
Next Up
Talk Heavy
BallBusters

Gender: All
PA PPM
70.3704% 21111
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
61.9048% 1.8571
61.1111% 1.8333

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
03105 Edward
41025 Tyhim
02837 Miguel
43189 Danielle
01891 Jonathan
22404 Heath
01560 Isaiah
46616 Curtis

Chang
Gatewood
Roman
Austin
Santiago
Suarez
Love
Murray

MP
6
7
9

1

9

10

8
10

Report By Division

140-LNE 140 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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14001
14006
14005
14008
14003
14002
14003
14008

THE X FACTOR
No Excuses
Crazy Lep

Well Coached
Put Em Up
Keith's Team
Put Em Up

Well Coached

Gender: All
PA PPM
83.3333% 2.5000
71.4286% 2.1429
70.3704% 21111
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.3333% 1.9000
62.5000% 1.8750
60.0000% 1.8000

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL

01968
23399
02178
02727
02466
03045
03275
38635
44196

Dennis
Roberta
Eugene
Chris
Michael
Ryan
Edward
Leandre
Michael

Vicario

Cha

Norris
Mazza
Mucerino
Clerkin
Devine
Hadden
Jablonowski

=
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Report By Division

141-GNE - 141 8 BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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14108
14102
14102
14108
14105
14104
14106
14106
14108

Rabid Sharpshooters
Rack, Break and Run
Rack, Break and Run
Rabid Sharpshooters
Deez Mo Foes
PB&R Underdogs
Rack'em

Rack'em

Rabid Sharpshooters

Gender: All
PA PPM
70.8333% 2.1250
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.3333% 1.9000
62.9630% 1.8889
62.5000% 1.8750
61.9048% 1.8571
61.9048% 1.8571

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
02101 Lamar
45737 Amin
23568 Gerald
43573 Andrew
46108 Douglas
10324 Jerome
22762 Crystal
46222 Henry
62036 Michael

Fouse
Sayfullah
Robinson
Johnson
Lewis
Rumph
Dailey
Gibson
Francisco
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Report By Division

143-WP 143 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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14308
14307
14309
14305
14308
14309
14306
14303
14302

Sweet Revenge
English Teachers
Lights Out

Raise the Bar
Sweet Revenge
Lights Out

The 421 Assassins
Bigg Sticks

Kings & Queens

Gender: All
PA PPM
77.7778% 2.3333
70.3704% 21111
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
60.0000% 1.8000
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778
56.6667% 1.7000

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL

62186
00987
01001
03180
62139
00447
62185
62051
23947
44968
45994
01960

Evan
Jesse
Vince
Logan
Zachary
Eric
Erin
Vinay
Abijith
Anthony
Paul
Nada

Chang
Stine
Verner
Mohn
Minter
Trumbower
Blair
Edwin
Rao
lero
Duffy
Rifai
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Report By Division

144-CC 144 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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14411
14402
14413
14402
14405
14412
14412
14404
14403
14408
14412
14402

Outta Pocket
Don't W8 Up

Yo Adrian!

Don't W8 Up
English Manners
Off the Rails

Off the Rails
Pool Tang Clan
Green Street Hooligans
Make It Hurt

Off the Rails
Don't W8 Up

Gender: All

PA
77.7778%
76.6667%
75.7576%
73.3333%
73.3333%
71.4286%
70.8333%
62.9630%
62.9630%
61.1111%
61.1111%
61.1111%

PPM

2.3333
2.3000
2.2727
2.2000
2.2000
2.1429
2.1250
1.8889
1.8889
1.8333
1.8333
1.8333

Place
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
44628 Andrew
62049 Anthony
43384 Bob
45911 Mike
00500 Gene
21775 John
41687 Joshua
46714 Matthew
00516 John
00662 Blanche
02879 Stephen

Cutler
Washington
Klineburger
Clarkson
Wiock

Lafty
Kolling
Mancuso
Cherry
Rice

Erb

MP

8
8
8
9
9
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0
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6
10
7
6

Report By Division

152-GNE 152 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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15208
15203
15210
15212
15202
15206
15204
15207
15211
15207
15205

Br8king Bad
Destroyers

I'd Hit That
Money Shot

Hot Shots
Where Are We Going
The Captains'
Blugrass Cutters
Hateful 8
Blugrass Cutters
The Better Half

Gender: All
PA PPM
70.8333% 2.1250
70.8333% 2.1250
70.8333% 2.1250
70.3704% 21111
70.3704% 21111
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
01023 Griselio
48209 Rafael
03114 Alan
20134 Jose
01815 Angel
50121 Aasim
01181 lsrael
03290 Jorge
03265 Sapphire

Arroyo Jr
Morales
Tanco
Colon
Rodriguez
Cook
Morales
Santiago
Hicks
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Report By Division

154-LN 154 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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15408
15401
15408
15405
15411
15405
15406
15404
15412

Top 8 Assassins
Sidekicks

Top 8 Assassins
Arecibo House of Pain
Unstoppable 8
Arecibo House of Pain
Vegas

El Conde Negro

The Darkside

Gender: All
PA PPM
88.8889% 2.6667
74.0741% 2.2222
74.0741% 2.2222
70.3704% 21111
70.0000% 2.1000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000

Place
1
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
00209 Derrick
02074 lzair
00132 Lateef
02097 Jeffrey
02485 Kareem
02110 Doritha

Wanamaker
Victor

Carr
Anderson
Adham
Nesmith
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Report By Division

155-NW 155 8-BALL 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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15503
15501
15504
15504
15506
15502

Old Heads

Trust the Process
Keep it Pushin
Keep it Pushin

5 Points Entourage
Smokin Aces

Gender: All
PA PPM
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
62.5000% 1.8750
62.5000% 1.8750
62.5000% 1.8750
61.1111% 1.8333

Place
1
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Printed 12/19/2021
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Fall 2021

SL Tier: ALL
44026 Heather
44600 Tim
44843 Mark
21970 Barbara
46085 Miguel
01477 Dorleen
03209 Tyler
02201 Albert
03303 Vatah

Hunt
Anderson
Harris
Worek
Lebron
McQueen
VanScoy
Raab
Zayas
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Report By Division

158-NE-158 9-BALL 9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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15801
15805
15803
15808
15805
15803
15805
15808
15804

2 Chicks & All Sticks
Sticks and Stones
Make the 9

Trash Panda's
Sticks and Stones
Make the 9

Sticks and Stones
Trash Panda's
Rackless Behavior

Gender: All
PA PPM
78.0000%  15.6000
76.4286%  15.2857
68.5000%  13.7000
67.5000%  13.5000
67.5000%  13.5000
66.6667%  13.3333
66.4286%  13.2857
65.5556%  13.1111
65.5000%  13.1000

Place
1
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